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Viljandi maakonna noorte C-klass talvised siseker gej dustik uvdistlused

TC50m
Liisi
Helena
Serelin
Susanna
Joanna
Kaisa
Evdin
Tede
Merily
Sirdin
Carolyn
Helene-Terese
Vanessa
Kaidi
Céroly
Vanessa
Monika
Anndli

TC 50 mtj.
Serelin
Joanna
Kdly
Caralin
Tede
Sirdin
Kaidi
Céroly
Vanessa
Elerin
Helene-Terese
Vanessa
TC kaugus
Helena
Liisi

Kdly
Helene-Terese
Sirdin
Vanessa
Evdin
Caraliyn
Kaisa
Vanessa
Céroly
Kaidi

TC kérgus
Liisi
Serelin
Kdly
Merily
Kaidi
Elerin

Protokoll

Kala
Talimaa
Zverev
Paiv
Madr
Uusen
Kaso
Toomsalu
Kihuoja
Tallo
Mannik
Jurgenson
Rétsep
Toom

Ott
Karmas
Kihuoja
Tonisson

Zverev
Madr
Raud
Mannik
Toomsalu
Tallo
Toom

Ott
Rétsep
P&der
Jurgenson
Kérmas

Talimaa
Kala
Raud
Jurgenson
Tallo
Rétsep
Kaso
Mannik
Uusen
Karmas
Ott
Toom

Kala
Zverev
Raud
Kihuoja
Toom
Pdder

11.07.95
08.02.95
18.12.96
09.01.95
11.09.95
26.04.96
06.10.96
14.09.95
08.01.96
04.06.96
02.08.95
30.04.97
30.09.96
27.06.96
15.09.95
29.04.98
08.01.96
31.05.96

18.12.96
11.09.95
12.07.96
02.08.95
14.09.95
04.06.96
27.06.96
15.09.95
30.09.96
11.01.98
30.04.97
29.04.98

08.02.95
11.07.95
12.07.96
30.04.97
04.06.96
30.09.96
06.10.96
02.08.95
26.04.96
29.04.98
15.09.95
27.06.96

11.07.95
18.12.96
12.07.96
08.01.96
27.06.96
11.01.98

Olustvere Pk
CRIG

CRIG

CRIG
Valuogja Pk
Olustvere Pk
CRIG
Taaks Pk
CRIG

CRIG

VMG

CRIG

VPG

VPG

VPG
Valuogja Pk
CRIG
Taaks Pk

CRIG
Valuogja Pk
VPG
VMG
Taéks Pk
CRIG
VPG

VPG

VPG

VPG
CRIG
Valuogja Pk

CRIG
Olustvere Pk
VPG

CRIG

CRIG

VPG

CRIG

VMG
Olustvere Pk
Valuogja Pk
VPG

VPG

Olustvere Pk
CRIG

VPG

CRIG

VPG

VPG

29.02.2008 Viilhall

Finaal
7,1 7,0
7,6 74
77 7,6
7,6 7,6
7.8 7,6
79 7,8
7.8 7,9
8,1 8,0
8,1 8,3
8,2
8,3
8,3
8,4
8,4
8,7
8,7
8,9
9,0

8,6 84
8,8 8,6
8,8 8,9
91 9,2
9,9 94
94 9,6
10,3 10,3
9,7 10,9
10,7

10,9

10,9

11,5

4.61
4.52
411
3.95
3.90
3.89
3.88
3.74
3.46
3.38
3.09
3.57

135
125
1.20
115
1.10
1.00
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TCteivas
Serelin
Tede
Kristi
Elerin
Anndli

TC kuul (3kq)

Joanna
Helena
Kaisa
Monika

Helene-Terese

PC50m
Ott-Jaanus
Chris Sten
Patrick Joan
Kevin

Sten
Carl-Caspar
Jaan

Janar

PC 50 m tj.
Martin
Ott-Jaanus
Patrick Joan
Marek
Chris Sten
Sten
Marten

PC kaugus
Keith
Marten
Jaan
Carl-Caspar
Ott-Jaanus
PC kdrgus
Kevin

Rivo

Tand
Patrick Joan
Marten
Jaan

PC teivas
Martin
Tand
Marek
Kevin
Ott-Jaanus
Sten

Kalev

Rivo

Ken
Andres
Frederik

Zverev
Toomsalu
Ahjupera
Pdder
Tonisson

Mudr
Talimaa
Uusen
Kihuoja
Jurgenson

Heile
Lins
Thomson
Basov
Suigusaar
Kohv
Viljas
Roosmann

Méaemees
Heile
Thomson
Haljasoks
Lins
Suigusaar
Visnap

Allik
Visnap
Viljas
Kohv
Heile

Basov
Saaremée
Lang
Thomson
Visnap
Viljas

Méaemees
Lang
Hajasoks
Basov
Heile
Suigusaar
K lbar
Saaremée
Kuusik
Anissmov
Roosimégi

18.12.96
14.09.95
96

31.05.96

11.09.95
08.02.95
26.04.96
08.01.96
30.04.97

15.03.96
27.01.98
04.06.95
06.01.96
11.09.96
02.04.96
17.12.95
04.01.2000

05.10.95
15.03.96
04.06.95
01.05.95
27.01.98
11.09.96
05.12.95

14.04.95
05.12.95
17.12.95
02.04.96
14.03.96

01.01.96
27.03.95
15.08.95
04.06.95
05.12.95
17.12.95

05.10.95
15.08.95
01.05.95
06.01.96
15.03.96
11.09.96
25.11.96
27.03.95
19.01.95
27.04.96
16.04.00

CRIG
Téadks Pk
CRIG
VPG
Téadks Pk

Valuogja Pk
CRIG
Olustvere Pk
CRIG

CRIG

VMG
VPG
VMG
Kildu Pk
Téadks Pk
CRIG
CRIG
VPG

VMG
VMG
VMG
VMG
VPG
Tadks Pk
CRIG

CRIG
CRIG
CRIG
CRIG
VMG

Kildu Pk
CRIG
CRIG
VMG
CRIG
CRIG

VMG
CRIG
VMG
Kildu Pk
VMG
Tadks Pk
VPG
CRIG
CRIG
CRIG
VPG

1.90
1.80
1.60
1.40
120

8.34
6.97
5.90
5.64
5.49

7,4
7,6
7,6
7,8
84
8,5
8,8
9,6

84
8,7
8,9
8,8
9,3
9,6
10,0

3.97
3.61
347
3.34
4.05

1.40
135
1.30
125
1.10
1.05

2.50
2.40
2.30
2.20
2.00
1.80
1.80
1.60
1.40
1.40
1.40

7,5
7,6
7,7
7,9

8,2
84
8,7
8,8



PC kuul (3 kg)

1 Rivo Saaremée
2 Martin Méaemees
3 Tand Lang

4 Ken Kuusik

5 Henri Airich

6 Carl-Caspar Kohv

7 Keith Allik

8 Arno Nuut

9 Kalev K lbar

10 Jaan Viljas

11 Janar Roosmann
V.V. Ott-Jaanus Heile

Vaistluste peakohtunik: Tiit Aru

Viljandi Spordikool

27.03.95
05.10.95
15.08.95
19.01.95
07.11.95
02.04.96
14.04.95
25.10.96
25.11.96
17.12.95
04.01.00
15.03.96

CRIG
VMG
CRIG
CRIG
CRIG
CRIG
CRIG
VPG
Viirats AK
CRIG
VPG
VMG

10.20
9.81
9.05
7.73
7.70
6.82
7.68
6.37
591
541
4.04
6.15



